Revolut

OLUWATIMILEHIN MICHEAL AKINRINLE

GBP Statement

Generated on Jan 28, 2025
Revolut Ltd

1 Harvey St IBAN GB82REV000997068681390
BL1 8BH BIC REVOGB21
Bolton
Sort Code 042909
Account Number 94148252
Balance summary
Product Opening balance Money out Money in Closing
pening y Y balance
Account (E-Money) £0.00 £232.50 £718.00 £485.50
Where your transactions are remitted
Total £0.00 £232.50 £718.00 £485.50
The balance on your statement might differ from the balance shown in your app. The statement balance only reflects completed transactions, while the app shows the balance available for use, which accounts for pending transactions.
Account transactions from January 2, 2025 to January 28, 2025
Date Description Money out Money in Balance
Jan 7,2025 From ONUKWUFOLUCHI ASSUMPTA AGBO £2.00 £2.00
Jan 7,2025 To Onukwufoluchi Assumpta A £2.00 £0.00
Jan 9,2025 Payment from Adedotun Aladesaye £10.00 £10.00
From: ADEDOTUN ALADESAYE, 90410661
Jan 10, 2025 Payment from O Adedoye £30.00 £40.00
From: O ADEDOYE, 72536760
Jan 10, 2025 From Olayiwola Temidayo Akinrinle £13.50 £53.50
Jan 10, 2025 From Olayiwola Temidayo Akinrinle £6.00 £59.50
Jan 10, 2025 To Olayiwola Temidayo Akinrinle £6.00 £53.50
Jan 10, 2025 Revpoints Spare Change £1.00 £52.50
Jan 10, 2025 To Oluwatimileyin A £36.00 £16.50
Jan 11, 2025 Morrisons £10.00 £6.50
To: Wm Morrisons Store, Bolton
Card: 535456******2495
Jan 11, 2025 Revpoints Spare Change £1.00 £5.50

Reference 900562). Registered address: 7 Westferry Circus, Canary Wharf, London, England, E14 4HD. Insurance related-products are
+44.20 3322 8352 provided by Revolut Travel Ltd which is authorised by the Financial Conduct Authority to undertake insurance distribution activities (FCA

EiE Report lost or stolen card ~ Revolut Ltd (No. 08804411) is authorized by the Financial Conduct Authority under the Electronic Money Regulations 2011 (Firm

Get help directly In app No: 780586) and by Revolut Ltd, an Appointed Representative of Revolut Travel Ltd in relation to insurance distribution activities. Trading
and investment services are provided by Revolut Trading Ltd (No. 832790). Revolut Trading Ltd is an appointed representative of
Scan the QR code Resolution Compliance Ltd (No. 574048) which is authorized and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority. Revolut Trading Ltd is a

wholly owned subsidiary of Revolut Ltd.

© 2025 Revolut Ltd
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Revolut

GBP Statement

Generated on Jan 28, 2025

Revolut Ltd
Date Description Money out Money in Balance
Jan 12,2025 Transport for Greater Manchester £5.00 £0.50
To: Bee Network App, Manchester, 3BG
Card: 535456%*x** 2495
Jan 13,2025 From OLUWATIMILEYIN SAMUEL ADEDOYE £5.00 £5.50
Jan 14,2025 Revpoints Spare Change £0.61 £4.89
Jan 14,2025 TikTok £2.39 £2.50
To: Tiktok Shop Seller, London, 5EB
Card: 535456%*x*** 2495
Jan 15, 2025 From Olayiwola Temidayo Akinrinle £45.00 £47.50
Jan 15, 2025 Revpoints Spare Change £0.50 £47.00
Jan 15, 2025 African Food Shop £2.00 £45.00
To: Maje Worldwide, Lancashire, 6AB
Card: 535456%*+¥**: 2495
Jan 15,2025 Revpoints Spare Change £0.01 £44.99
Jan 15, 2025 Revpoints Spare Change £0.51 £44.48
Jan 16, 2025 TikTok £1.99 £42.49
To: Tiktok Shop Seller, London, 5EB
Card: 535456******2495
Jan 16, 2025 Subway £4.49 £38.00
To: Subway 72884 Deansgate, Bolton
Card: 535456%*+***: 2495
Jan 17,2025 Revpoints Spare Change £1.00 £37.00
Jan 17,2025 To abhinav abhinav £10.00 £27.00
To: abhinav abhinav, 04559921
Jan 17,2025 Revpoints Spare Change £0.31 £26.69
Jan 18,2025 Asmera Bolton Convenie £1.69 £25.00
To: Asmera Bolton Convenie, Bolton, 8DB
Card: 535456******2495
Jan 18,2025 Bee Network £5.00 £20.00
To: Bee Network, Manchester, 3BG
Card: 535456%*x***: 2495
Jan 18, 2025 Revpoints Spare Change £1.00 £19.00
Jan 18, 2025 Revpoints Spare Change £1.00 £18.00
Jan 18, 2025 Payment from Lemfi £14.00 £32.00
From: LEMFI, 00000090
Jan 19, 2025 African Food Shop £2.00 £30.00
To: Maje Worldwide, Lancashire, 6AB
Card: 535456******2495
Jan 19, 2025 Bee Network £5.00 £25.00
To: Bee Network, Manchester, 3BG
Card: 535456******2495
Jan 20, 2025 From Olayiwola Temidayo Akinrinle £510.50 £535.50
Jan 20, 2025 Revpoints Spare Change £1.00 £534.50

[Esz[E Report lost or stolen card

B +44 20 3322 8352

iEl Get help directly In app
""" Scanthe QR code

© 2025 Revolut Ltd

Revolut Ltd (No. 08804411) is authorized by the Financial Conduct Authority under the Electronic Money Regulations 2011 (Firm
Reference 900562). Registered address: 7 Westferry Circus, Canary Wharf, London, England, E14 4HD. Insurance related-products are
provided by Revolut Travel Ltd which is authorised by the Financial Conduct Authority to undertake insurance distribution activities (FCA
No: 780586) and by Revolut Ltd, an Appointed Representative of Revolut Travel Ltd in relation to insurance distribution activities. Trading
and investment services are provided by Revolut Trading Ltd (No. 832790). Revolut Trading Ltd is an appointed representative of
Resolution Compliance Ltd (No. 574048) which is authorized and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority. Revolut Trading Ltd is a
wholly owned subsidiary of Revolut Ltd.
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Revolut

GBP Statement

Generated on Jan 28, 2025

Revolut Ltd
Date Description Money out Money in Balance
Jan 20, 2025 Payment from Lemfi £11.00 £545.50
From: LEMFI, 00000090
Jan 20, 2025 Revpoints Spare Change £0.78 £544.72
Jan 21, 2025 J&j Tames £4.00 £540.72
To: Sumup *j&j Tames, Bolton
Card: 535456%*x¥** 2495
Jan 21,2025 ALDI £9.22 £531.50
To: Aldi 48 773, Bolton, 2HJ
Card: 535456%*x** 2495
Jan 21,2025 To miss L standing £10.00 £521.50
To: miss L standing, 12551563
Jan 22,2025 Revpoints Spare Change £1.00 £520.50
Jan 22,2025 Revpoints Spare Change £0.51 £519.99
Jan 22,2025 Revpoints Spare Change £0.20 £519.79
Jan 22,2025 Revpoints Spare Change £0.25 £519.54
Jan 23, 2025 Medlock Off License N £0.80 £518.74
To: Medlock Off License N, Manchester, OFN
Card: 535456******2495
Jan 23,2025 Urban Spice £6.49 £512.25
To: Urban Spice, M'ster M13, OFN
Card: 535456%*+***: 2495
Jan 23,2025 Revpoints Spare Change £0.35 £511.90
Jan 23,2025 Bee Network £5.00 £506.90
To: Bee Network, Manchester, 3BG
Card: 535456%*+***: 2495
Jan 23,2025 Greggs £4.75 £502.15
To: Greggs, Bolton, NS
Card: 535456%*x**+ 2495
Jan 23,2025 Payment from Akinrinle O £25.00 £527.15
From: AKINRINLE O, 83814580
Jan 23,2025 Carrs Pasties Ha £2.65 £524.50
To: Sq *carrs Pasties - Ha, Bolton, 8DF
Card: 535456%*x** 2495
Jan 23,2025 Revpoints Spare Change £0.15 £524.35
Jan 24,2025 Revpoints Spare Change £1.00 £523.35
Jan 24,2025 Greggs £3.85 £519.50
To: Greggs, Bolton, NS
Card: 535456%*x*** 2495
Jan 25, 2025 Revpoints Spare Change £0.50 £519.00
Jan 25,2025 Bee Network £5.00 £514.00
To: Bee Network, Manchester, 3BG
Card: 535456%*x¥** 2495
Jan 25, 2025 Payment from Akinbami Ande £30.00 £544.00

From: AKINBAMI ANDE, 49135929

[Esz[E Report lost or stolen card

B +44 20 3322 8352

iEl Get help directly In app
""" Scanthe QR code

© 2025 Revolut Ltd

Revolut Ltd (No. 08804411) is authorized by the Financial Conduct Authority under the Electronic Money Regulations 2011 (Firm
Reference 900562). Registered address: 7 Westferry Circus, Canary Wharf, London, England, E14 4HD. Insurance related-products are
provided by Revolut Travel Ltd which is authorised by the Financial Conduct Authority to undertake insurance distribution activities (FCA
No: 780586) and by Revolut Ltd, an Appointed Representative of Revolut Travel Ltd in relation to insurance distribution activities. Trading
and investment services are provided by Revolut Trading Ltd (No. 832790). Revolut Trading Ltd is an appointed representative of
Resolution Compliance Ltd (No. 574048) which is authorized and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority. Revolut Trading Ltd is a
wholly owned subsidiary of Revolut Ltd.
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Revolut

GBP Statement

Generated on Jan 28, 2025

Revolut Ltd
Date Description Money out Money in Balance
Jan 25, 2025 Revpoints Spare Change £1.00 £543.00
Jan 25, 2025 Revpoints Spare Change £1.00 £542.00
Jan 25, 2025 Revpoints Spare Change £0.80 £541.20
Jan 25, 2025 Revpoints Spare Change £0.50 £540.70
Jan 25, 2025 Revpoints Spare Change £1.00 £539.70
Jan 26, 2025 Revpoints Spare Change £0.56 £539.14
Jan 26, 2025 ROC £5.20 £533.94
To: Roc, Bolton, 1DG
Card: 535456******2495
Jan 26, 2025 ROC £3.00 £530.94
To: Roc, Bolton, 1DG
Card: 535456******2495
Jan 26, 2025 Bamboogy £5.00 £525.94
To: Bamboogy, Bolton, 1DG
Card: 535456******2495
Jan 26, 2025 Revpoints Spare Change £0.04 £525.90
Jan 26, 2025 The Dragonfly Pub £9.00 £516.90
To: Dragonfly, Bolton, 1LD
Card: 535456******2495
Jan 26, 2025 The Dragonfly Pub £4.50 £512.40
To: Dragonfly, Bolton, 1LD
Card: 535456******2495
Jan 26, 2025 Revpoints Spare Change £1.00 £511.40
Jan 26, 2025 Bolton Stn To £14.50 £496.90
To: Bolton Stn To, Bolton, 1BE
Card: 535456******2495
Jan 26, 2025 Revpoints Spare Change £0.15 £496.75
Jan 26, 2025 Payment from Akinrinle O £16.00 £512.75
From: AKINRINLE O, 83814580
Jan 27,2025 Uber £15.00 £497.75
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 535456******2495
Jan 27,2025 Uber £4.44 £493.31
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 535456%*+***: 2495
Jan 27,2025 Uber £6.96 £486.35
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 535456%*x***: 2495
Jan 27,2025 Nisa £0.85 £485.50
B

[Esz[E Report lost or stolen card

B +44 20 3322 8352

iEl Get help directly In app
""" Scanthe QR code

© 2025 Revolut Ltd

Revolut Ltd (No. 08804411) is authorized by the Financial Conduct Authority under the Electronic Money Regulations 2011 (Firm
Reference 900562). Registered address: 7 Westferry Circus, Canary Wharf, London, England, E14 4HD. Insurance related-products are
provided by Revolut Travel Ltd which is authorised by the Financial Conduct Authority to undertake insurance distribution activities (FCA
No: 780586) and by Revolut Ltd, an Appointed Representative of Revolut Travel Ltd in relation to insurance distribution activities. Trading
and investment services are provided by Revolut Trading Ltd (No. 832790). Revolut Trading Ltd is an appointed representative of
Resolution Compliance Ltd (No. 574048) which is authorized and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority. Revolut Trading Ltd is a
wholly owned subsidiary of Revolut Ltd.
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Revolut

Reverted from January 2, 2025 to January 28, 2025

GBP Statement

Generated on Jan 28, 2025
Revolut Ltd

Start date Description Money out Money in
Jan 7,2025 University of Salford £1.00

To: Salforduniversity, Salford

Card: 535456******2495
Jan 15,2025 Amazon £31.50

To: www.amazon.uk.co, 14018657948
Card: 535456******2495

wholly owned subsidiary of Revolut Ltd.

© 2025 Revolut Ltd

R | r len car Revolut Ltd (No. 08804411) is authorized by the Financial Conduct Authority under the Electronic Money Regulations 2011 (Firm
eport lost or stolen ca d Reference 900562). Registered address: 7 Westferry Circus, Canary Wharf, London, England, E14 4HD. Insurance related-products are
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Get help directly In app No: 780586) and by Revolut Ltd, an Appointed Representative of Revolut Travel Ltd in relation to insurance distribution activities. Trading
and investment services are provided by Revolut Trading Ltd (No. 832790). Revolut Trading Ltd is an appointed representative of

Scan the QR code Resolution Compliance Ltd (No. 574048) which is authorized and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority. Revolut Trading Ltd is a
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